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ﬁ Procurement of Networking Equipment form Smart Classrcom

Comparative Statement

Organization: 01-06 Directorate of Information & Technology

Ref No. 1000524 Doc No. 1000373

Name of ltem(s): Vendors Response

M/S TESCO M/S National Trading

Enterprises Est. M/S ORBIN

03-19-0019-UTP Patch Panel
24 Port
UTP Patch Panel with 17,800/- 26,598/- 19,094 .4/-
detachable 1/0 , 3 M Volition or
equal
1060552-Fiber Media
Convertor
10/100/1000Base-Tx to 6,860/- 10,265/- 8,775I-
1000Base-Fx with 1 Fiber Port
+ 2 RJ45 Ports (Pair)
03-16-0188-HDMI Extender
Over Single Caté UTP Cable
HDMI Transmitter Receiver IR
HDMI Extender 150M (Pair)

11,965/- 16,087.5/-

1001024-UTP Patch Panel 48
port 3M Volition

48 ports loaded UTP Patch

Panel with detachable 1/0, 3M

Voiition or equal

32,400/- 48,950/- 58,304.61/-
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1000147-Fiber Patch Cord
LC to LC 10 Giga Fiber Patch
Cord (3 meter)
LC to LC 10 Giga Fiber Patch
Cord Patch Cord, MMF, el 112321
duplex, (3 meter long)

1001025-SFP Fiber Optical

Transceiver
Cisco 1.25G Modules (RJ45 6,450/- 6,142.5/
Type)
1001026-SFP Fiber Optical
Transceiver SFP-10G
= ,720/-
Cisco SFP-10G-LRM 5 8,050/ 187
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Mr. Aurang Zeb - Member
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Tahir Mehmood - Member /70\[/

Muhammad Nasir Aftab - Member /(/( . 4
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